Display ModulesVESDAVESDA
Listings/Approvals:
FM, LPC, SSL, UL, ULC, VdS
FEATURES
Provides Immediate Status
Reporting for a Single
VESDA Zone
Allows Zone Control of

Filter: Filter needs replacing. Urgent indicates that filter
replacement is overdue.
Ordering Information
Display, in Remote Mounting Box with termination card:
LaserPLUS 7 Relays VRT-200
LaserPLUS No Relays VRT-600
LaserSCANNER 7 Relays VRT-400
LaserSCANNER 12 Relays VRT-800
LaserSCANNER No Relays VRT-700
LaserCOMPACT 7 Relays VRT-J00
LaserCOMPACT No Relays VRT-K00
Recessed Mounting Kit (Optional) VSP-012 contact
Configured in 19in. Sub Racks  Vision Systems
                        Module Only In Remote Mounting
Box (No Relays)